
Commercial Property, Expertly Done

Forest Hill Lewisham

London, SE23 3PE

O昀昀ers in the excess 
of £1,550,000

UNBROKEN FREEHOLD 
RESIDENTIAL INVESTMENT 
FOR SALE

86 London Road



Size
Commercial or

esidential 

Total current

income 

Nearby transport

Property Type

Executive Summary

Residential Investment

290.4 sqm Residential Forest Hill (0.3 miles)

£66,000

R



The property is a four storey semi-detached building internally altered to form five self-contained flats situated on a large corner 

plot. The five flats comprise of 1x 3 bed, 2 x 2 bed and 2 x 1 bed along with a large communal garden. The garden has clear devel-

opment potential for an extension of the existing semi-detached building. The building may also be suitable for other alternative 

uses such as offices, nurseries, education, doctors’ practices or place of worship (subject to a change of use).

The flats are all tenanted and are on standard AST’s. The property is currently under rented and generates an income of only 

£66,000 per annum with an ERV of £120,000 per annum. 

This is a rare value add opportunity to extend the existing building, reconfigure the internals as there are high ceilings and unutilised 

space and significantly increase the rents.

Description



Nearby schools

2 Primary Schools

Wimbledon Village

Worcester Park

Kingston

Richmond Park

Putney

Areas/Distance 

1.9 miles

2.4 miles

3.9 miles

4.4 miles 

4.5 miles

Location

Nearby transport

Forest Hill (0.3 miles)

 

Horniman Museum (130 yards) 
and Dulwich Park (0.7 miles)

The property is situated in the London 

Borough of Lewisham. It is a short walk 

from the Forest Hill Train station (0.3 miles). 

This station provides direct access to 

London Bridge in 20 minutes. In addition, 

the local High Street is a short walk away 

with plenty of amenities nearby including 

the Horiman Museum and Dulwicth Park. 

The A205 is situated directly outside the 

property which offers direct access into 

Richmond and Greenwich. The A23 runs 

on the western part of the property which 

which offers direct access into Surrey and 

Central London. South London.

There are multiple bus routes nearby including 

the 176 which offer connectivity to the rest of

Gatwick Airport is 6 0 minutes drive and is 

accessible via the M23. Heathrow Airport is 65 

minutes drive away and is accessible via M4.

DULWICH 86 London Road

Dulwich ParkDulwich Park
Sugarcraft BoutiqueSugarcraft BoutiqueSugarcraft Boutique

Forest HillForest HillForest Hill

Dulwich Riding SchoolDulwich Riding SchoolDulwich Riding School

Dulwich CollegeDulwich CollegeDulwich College

Eliot Bank SchoolEliot Bank SchoolEliot Bank School

Dulwich College 
Sports Club

Dulwich College 
Sports Club

Dulwich College 
Sports Club

Sylvan PostDulwich & 
Syndenham Golf Club

A205

A205

A205

A205

A205

Sydenham Hill Wood



Unit

Total 290.4 3,122 £5,500 £10,000

86A

Flat 1A

Flat 1B

Flat 2

Flat 3

1

2

3

4

5

89

34

36

65

66

958

366

388

700

710

£1,050

£850

£950

£1,275

£1,375

£3,000

£1,300 

£1,300

£2,200

£2,200

Size (sqm) Size (sqft) Rent Per Month
ERV 

(Estimated rental value)

Per Month

Accommodation schedule:



Floorplans:
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Tenure

VAT

For more information please contact:

Viewings

Freehold for sale 

(Title number: 263628)

The property is not VAT elected

Viewings are strictly by appointment 

basis only.

•  These particulars are only a general outline for the guidance of      

   intending purchasers or lessees and do not constitute in whole     

   or in part an offer or a Contract.

•  Reasonable endeavours have been made to ensure that the     

   information given in these particulars is materially correct, but  

   any intending purchaser or lessee

   should satisfy themself by inspection, searches, enquiries, and     

   survey as to the correctness of each statement.

•  All statements in these particulars are made without 

   responsibility on the part of Whozoo or the vendor or lessor.

•  No statement in these particulars is to be relied upon as a 

   statement or representation of fact.

•  Neither Whozoo nor anyone in its employment or acting on its  

   behalf has authority to make any representation or warranty in     

   relation to this property.

•  Nothing in these particulars shall be deemed to be a statement        

   that the property is in good repair or condition or otherwise nor     

   that any services or facilities

   are in good working order.

•  Photographs may show only certain parts and aspects of the     

   property at the time when the photographs were taken and  

   you should rely on actual inspection.

•  No assumption should be made in respect of parts of the 

   property not shown in photographs.

•  Any areas, measurements or distances are only approximate.

•  Any reference to alterations or use is not intended to be a 

   statement that any necessary planning, building regulation,     

   listed building or any other consent has been obtained.

•  Amounts quoted are exclusive of VAT if applicable.
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